SRF 2022 Conference Registration

39t Annual Salmonid Restoration Conference, April 19-22, 2022

Name: Phone ( work ):
Address: (cell):

Email:
Affiliation:

Workshops and Field Tours

Tuesday, April 19

1. Fish Passage Design for Road Crossings Workshop and Field Tour
Please note this is a 2-day workshop and field tour. Limited to 35.

2. Salmonid Recovery in the San Lorenzo River

3. Scott Creek Field Tour:
Ground Zero for Central California Coast Coho Salmon Recovery

4. Los Padres Fish Passage Field Tour
5. Restoration Approaches to Instream Large Wood Augmentation

Wednesday, April 20

6. It Takes a Watershed: Fisheries Recovery
in the Butano / Pescadero Watershed

7. California Environmental Flows Framework (half-day workshop)
8. Rancho Cariada Restoration Project

9. Low-Tech Process-based Restoration with Beaver and Wood:
Jump-Starting Structurally Starved Streams Workshop

10. 18 Years of Managing Mountain Bikes, Sediment,
and Legacy Logging to Improve Salmonid Habitat

SRF Membership Dinner Soiree

Conference

Thursday and Friday, April 21 & 22
SRF Member

Non-Member

Student (With ID)

Friday Evening Banquet

SRF Membership

Advanced Registration Closes February 18, 2022

Advanced
Registration

$160

$80

$80
$80
$80

$80
$80
$80

$80

$80
$30

$250
$300
$100
$60

Q $35 Alevin O $50 Fry O $100 Smolt O $250 Jack O $500 Spawner

Method of Payment: Q Check QO Money Order Q Purchase Order Q Credit Card
Purchase Orders will only be accepted for 5 or more people. Each registrant is required to fill out an individual registration form.

QVISA OMasterCard Credit Card#

Late
Registration

$180
$90

$90
$90
$90

$90
$90
$90

$90

$90
$35

$300
$350
$125
$70

Membership:
Payment Total:

Exp. Date

Fee

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SQLD OUT

SQLD OUT

Mail form and payment to: SRF Conference, 425 Snug Alley, Unit D, Eureka, California 95501 « Make checks payable to SRF.
Phone: (707) 923-7501 « Fax: (707) 923-3135 - info@calsalmon.org

Please Note: We do not offer refunds but conference passes can be transferred to another person or deferred until 2023
Receipts are emailed, so print legibly < This form is available at www.calsalmon.org





