SRF 2022 Conference Registration

39th Annual Salmonid Restoration Conference, April 19-22, 2022

Name: Ph	_ Phone (work):			
Address:	(cell)	:		
En	nail:			
Affiliation:		Advanced Registration Closes February 18, 2022		
Workshops and Field Tours		Advanced Registration	Late Registration	Fee
Tuesday, April 19				
1. Fish Passage Design for Road Crossings Workshop and Field Please note this is a 2-day workshop and field tour. Limited to 35.	l Tour	\$160	\$180	
2. Salmonid Recovery in the San Lorenzo River		\$80	\$90	S <u>OLD OU</u> T
3. Scott Creek Field Tour: Ground Zero for Central California Coast Coho Salmon Reco	overy	\$80	\$90	S <u>OLD OU</u> T
4. Los Padres Fish Passage Field Tour		\$80	\$90	SOLD OUT
5. Restoration Approaches to Instream Large Wood Augmenta	tion	\$80	\$90	
Wednesday, April 20				
6. It Takes a Watershed: Fisheries Recovery in the Butano / Pescadero Watershed		\$80	\$90	S <u>OLD OU</u> T
7. California Environmental Flows Framework (half-day worksh	пор)	\$80	\$90	
8. Rancho Cañada Restoration Project		\$80	\$90	S <u>OLD OU</u> T
Low-Tech Process-based Restoration with Beaver and Wood Jump-Starting Structurally Starved Streams Workshop	d:	\$80	\$90	
10. 18 Years of Managing Mountain Bikes, Sediment, and Legacy Logging to Improve Salmonid Habitat		\$80	\$90	
SRF Membership Dinner Soiree		\$30	\$35	
Conference				
Thursday and Friday, April 21 & 22				
SRF Member		\$250	\$300	
Non-Member		\$300	\$350	
Student (With ID)		\$100	\$125	
Friday Evening Banquet		\$60	\$70	
SRF Membership				
○ \$35 Alevin ○ \$50 Fry ○ \$100 Smolt ○ \$250 Jack ○ \$500 Spawner			Membership:	
Method of Payment: O Check O Money Order O Purchase Order O Credit Card			Payment Total:	
Purchase Orders will only be accepted for 5 or more people. Each re			-	ation form.
OVISA OMasterCard Credit Card#			_ Exp. Date	
Mail form and payment to: SRF Conference, 425 Snug Alley, Ur	nit D, Eureka	, California 9550	1 • Make checks pa	yable to SRF.

Phone: (707) 923-7501 • Fax: (707) 923-3135 • info@calsalmon.org

Please Note: We do not offer refunds but conference passes can be transferred to another person or deferred until 2023

Receipts are emailed, so print legibly • This form is available at www.calsalmon.org